PERFORMANCE
Roll performance ● ● ● ○ ○
Movement noise ● ● ● ○ ○
Attrition ● ● ● ● ○
Corrosion resistance ● ● ● ○ ○
CORE ATTRIBUTES
Product name Novatech
Housing type Wheel
Standard EN12533 - Heavy Duty Castors
Load capacity at 4 km/h 600 kg
Load capacity at 6 km/h 500 kg
Load capacity Static 1200 kg
Temperature range (Minimum) -10 °C
Temperature range (Maximum) 60 °C
Overall weight 0.79 kg
WHEEL
Body material Aluminium
Tread material Polyurethane, casted
Bearing Precision ball bearing
Threadguards Without threadguard
Diameter 160 mm
Tread width 50 mm
Hub length 54 mm
Hardness of tread (A) 92 Shore A
Ball bearing diameter 47 mm
Ball bearing width 12 mm
© Copyright 2025 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 25 November 2025 1/2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
NOVATECH
ITP160X50-Ø47X12 CONVEX TFR
EAN 4031582429626
© Copyright 2025 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 25 November 2025 2/2
PRODUCT INFORMATION
NOVATECH
ITP160X50-Ø47X12 CONVEX TFR
EAN 4031582429626
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS